VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 439
Department of Game and Inland Fisheries

Iltem 439

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Boating Safety and Regulation (62500)
Boat Registration (62501)
Boating Safety Information and Education (62502)

Boating Safety Regulation and Law Enforcement (62503)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$6,039,715
$2,539,131
$499,942

$3,000,642

$5,890,555

$149,160

$5,791,265
$2,542,252
$500,660

$2,748,353

$5,642,105

$149,160

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 7 and 8, Code of Virginia.
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